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DELHEZ Di di er

JACQUEMOTTE Thi erry
HEUSCHEN Joseph
JACQUEMOTTE Thi erry
JACQUEMOTTE Thi erry
SCHVETS Joseph
FRANSSEN Joseph

HENSEN - MENTI OR
HENSEN - MENTI OR
JACQUEMOTTE Thi erry
HENSEN - MENTI OR

GOEBELS José

DELREZ Ceor ges
DARI MONT Emil e
AUSTEN Chi sl ain
ERNST Jean- Hubert
MENTI OR

HENSEN -
CLI VI ER Marc

JACQUEMOTTE Thi erry
JACQUEMOTTE Thi erry
JACQUEMOTTE Thi erry
JACQUEMOTTE Thi erry

DELHEZ Di di er

JACQUEMOTTE Thi erry
JACQUEMOTTE Thi erry
JACQUEMOTTE Thi erry
MENTI OR
ERNST Jean- Hubert

HENSEN -

BEBRONNE Mar ¢
BEBRONNE Mar c

THOVE Jean- Mari e
BRISBOS R & L.
GOUDERS

VARQOLI
GOEBELS José
DELHEZ Di di er

HEUSCHEN Joseph
Baudoui n
JACQUEMOTTE Thi erry
RENSONNET Vi ct or
JACQUEMOTTE Thi erry

BONNI

DELHEZ Di di er
DELHEZ Di di er
LEVAUX Roger

VARQOLI

VARQOLI

PLOEMVEN José

GOUDERS
RENSONNET Vi ct or
JACQUEMOTTE Thi erry
FRANSSEN Joseph
GOUDERS

CLI EGNET M chel

FEDERATION DE L'ESPOIR
Résultat de ANDREZEL du 070718 Catégorie vieux avec 62 amateurs et 263 pigeons

SOUNVAGNE
LAVBERMONT
WAL HORN
LAVBERMONT
LAVMBERMONT
MONTZEN
CHARNEUX
AUBEL

AUBEL
LAVBERMONT
AUBEL
VELKENRAEDT
VEEGNEZ
STEMBERT
HOVBOURG
TH M STER- CL
AUBEL

DI SON
LAVMBERMONT
LAVMBERMONT
LAVBERMONT
LAVMBERMONT
SCOUNVAGNE
LAVBERMONT
LAVMBERMONT
LAVBERMONT
AUBEL

TH M STER- CL
VEEL KENRAEDT
VELKENRAEDT
MAGNEE

SPRI MONT
SOUNVAGNE
VELKENRAEDT
SOUNVAGNE
WAL HORN

LA CALAM NE
LAVMBERMONT
HERVE
LAVMBERMONT
SOUNVAGNE
SOUVAGNE
CLERMONT
SOUVAGNE
HERVE
LAVMBERMONT
CHARNEUX
SOUVAGNE
AUBEL
CEREXHE- HEUS

308411
309586
326652
2
3
324968
313514
320512
2
4
3
321063
308120
312850
323709
316021
4
311999

151184649
140318318
161139964
161126622
151125129
161140744
161118260
161146697
151144624
141091860
151144668
161140155
161118263
161141869
161119532
151125072
141171579
161141988

5 140317303
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11

5

2
320900
2
302801
296256
306797
2

3

2
327211
12
310705
13

4

5
316725
2

2

14

2

3
319045
309321

161126595
151125153
141183680
161119718
161126612
151125136
151112395
161146659
161146022
131028831
141102752
161186955
151133778
131013460
141102931
161119699
161139989
161140197
161126616
161118940
161126619
141183095
161119720
151125473
151139171
141091569
161126639
151125538
161133855
151136398
151138207

5/ 24

1/ 24
6/ 24

17/ 24

1/2

2/ 2

2/ 24
24/ 24
20/ 24
8/ 24

9/ 24

14/ 24
11/ 24

19/ 24

21/ 24

13/ 24

2/ 9

070718 113323,1 1217,1

070718 113438,0 1215,8110

1/3

070718 114856,0 1214,6

070718 113608,0 1208, 6908
070718 113609,0 1208, 6121

2/ 11
1/6
217
317

070718 114907,0 1207,5
070718 114210,0 1195,8
070718 114831,0 1193,6
070718 114833,0 1193,4

070718 113953,0 1191, 2499

717
3/6
1/2

070718 114948,0 1187,9
070718 115044,0 1185,9
070718 114014,0 1184,0

070718 114508,0 1179,9723

1/ 4
3/5
1/7
070718
070718
070718
070718
070718
8/9

114526, 0
114349, 0
114349, 0
114350, 0
114351, 0

070718 115443,0 1178,3
070718 114840,9 1176,1
070718 115235,0 1175,8

1175, 4326
1173, 4892
1173, 4892
1173, 4150
1173, 3409

070718 114253,1 1173,1

070718 114359,0 1172,7483
070718 114403,0 1172,4522
070718 114404,0 1172,3782

a7
2/'5
3/7
1/ 7
1/3
1/ 8
2/ 3
5/ 6
4/ 9
2/ 3
3/ 17

070718
070718
070718
070718
070718
070718
070718
070718
070718
070718
070718

115328, 0
114942, 9
115401, 0
115417, 0
113849, 0
113320, 0
114225, 0
115438, 0
114354, 1
115933, 0
120007, 0

1172,0
1171, 6
1171, 0
1169, 9
1169, 9
1169, 4
1169, 1
1169, 0
1168, 6
1168, 4
1168, 1

070718 114504,0 1167, 9552

2/2

070718 114619,2 1166,6

070718 114522,0 1166, 6348

3/9
7/ 9
4/ 5
1/3
1/2

070718
070718
070718
070718
070718

114444, 1
114449, 1
115203, 0
114348, 0
114727, 2

1164, 9
1164, 6
1164, 2
1162, 9
1161, 7

070718 114733,0 1157,1146

5/ 6
3/3
3/5
1/1

070718 115106, 0
070718 114519,0
070718 115558,0
070718 114738,0

1156, 4
1156, 3
1156, 0
1155, 7



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

DEFAAZ M & G
AUSTEN Chi sl ain

Pl RARD PHI LI PPE C
JACQUEMOTTE Thi erry
CLUYTEN Andr é
JACQUEMOTTE Thi erry
PI RARD PHI LI PPE V
BONNI Baudoui n
THOMVE Jean- Mari e
ERNST Jean- Hubert
MOENS Pat ri ck
JACQUEMOTTE Thi erry
HUNERBEI N Ber nar d
CLI EGNET Jacques
BECKERS Joseph
SCHVETS Joseph
FRANSSEN Joseph
GOEBELS José

HOGCE Phi | i ppe
LEVAUX Roger
JACQUEMOTTE Thi erry
HOGGE Phi | i ppe
FRANSSEN Joseph
BONNI Baudoui n
BOURGUET M chel

CLI EGNET M chel

CLI EGNET M chel
CLUYTEN Andr é
DELHEZ Di di er
HENSEN - MENTI OR
SAVELBERG Huber t
SAVELBERG Hubert
HUNERBEI N Ber nar d

Pl RARD PHI LI PPE V
CLI EGNET M chel
LECHANTEUR Mauri ce
DEFAAZ M & G

ROAd STER Joseph

FEDERATION DE L'ESPOIR

LI MBOURG
HOVBOURG
COMBLAI N- LA-
LAVBERMONT
TEUVEN
LAVBERMONT

VAUX S/ CHEVR

LA CALAM NE
MAGNEE

THI M STER- CL
ROVSEE
LAVBERMONT
NONCEVEUX
AUBEL

AUBEL
MONTZEN
CHARNEUX
VELKENRAEDT
CHARNEUX
CLERMONT
LAVMBERMONT
CHARNEUX
CHARNEUX
LA CALAM NE
ANDRI MONT
AUBEL

AUBEL
TEUVEN
SOUNVAGNE
AUBEL
CHARNEUX
CHARNEUX
NONCEVEUX

VAUX S/ CHEVR

AUBEL
AYENEUX
LI MBOURG
STEMBERT

315363
2
285566
15
324433
16
299914
2

2

3
302281
17
294577
318640
318789
2

3

3
315503
2

18

151135021
161119521
141151649
136299853
131035624
151125139
161138792
161091863
161119849
162072758
166253168
161126598
161190691
161146241
161146265
151131864
141184633
141102932
161146312
161119065
161126630
151136678
161118238
141103119
141157251
161146168
151136330
141172303
161091730

6 141171544

305160
2
311843

151142435
161145536
161136403
161130638
161146145
151113539
161142012
151135822

1/3

3/ 24

18/ 24
2/ 4

23/ 24

12/ 24

1/ 4

3/4

2/3

070718 115253,0 1155, 6697
2/ 4 070718 120009,0 1155,4
1/2 070718 112728,0 1153,9
070718 114817,0 1153, 9517
3/3 070718 120120,0 1153,1
070718 114834,0 1152,7343
070718 114016,0 1152,3335

12/ 17 070718 120359,0 1152,2
3/3 070718 114300,0 1151,3
1/5 070718 115429,9 1151,2
1/3 070718 114237,0 1151,0

070718 114933,0 1148, 5290

5/ 6 070718 113632,0 1148,2
1/2 070718 115732,0 1148,1
1/2 070718 115745,0 1147,7

10/ 11 070718 120320,0 1146,9
2/ 6 070718 115330,0 1146,3
6/ 6 070718 120008,0 1146,1
2/ 3 070718 115520,0 1145,8
1/5 070718 115643,0 1144,5

070718 115035,0 1144, 1429

1/3 070718 115547,0 1144,0
6/ 6 070718 115410,0 1143,5
2/ 17 070718 120609,0 1143,4
070718 115344,0 1142,4988
4/ 5 070718 115918,0 1142,3
2/5 070718 115919,0 1142,2
2/ 3 070718 120408,0 1141,8
5/ 9 070718 115021,1 1140,7
6/7 070718 120100,0 1140,6
2/ 10 070718 115738,0 1137,5
3/ 10 070718 115752,0 1136,6
4/ 6 070718 113911,0 1136,5

070718 114402,0 1135, 8945
5/5 070718 120130,0 1133,3
1/6 070718 114917,4 1133,2

070718 115837,0 1131, 8885
2/ 4 070718 115533,0 1131,7



